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T H E Skyler Birkbeck- Event Manager
WENBECK i
Skyler@LittleBearOhio.com

at Little Bear Golf Club
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Friday Evening for Five Hours (5:00pm-10:00pm): $3,200.00
Saturday Evening for Five Hours (5:00pm-10:00pm): $4,200.00
Sunday Evening for Five Hours (5:00pm-10:00pm): $3,200.00
Pavilion and Patio Rental for Ceremony: $1,000.00 (Includes Arch and Ceremony Chairs)
Pavilion and Patio Rental for Reception (Last 3 Hours): $1,500.00

{*2-3 hour Set-up Time, Use of Wedding Suite(s), Venue Chairs, Ceremony Chairs, In-House
Music, Dance Floor, Tables, Complimentary Round of Golf for Wedding Party, WiFi, On-Site

Staff Member, & Planning Meetings are Included. *Prices are subject to 7% tax}
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Creative Cuisine Catering- 614.436.4949
Information@ccuisine.cc
Together & Company- 614.313.8092
Info@togetherandco.com
Hudson’s Edge Catering and Events- 740.490.5591
Info@hudsons-edge.com
PC Catering and Events- 614.792.3993
Kporter@pceventsinc.com
The Berwick- 614.235.7100
Susifamily3250@gmail.com
Daawat Indian Bistro- 614.971.1231
Daawatbistro@gmail.com
Got Ya Covered Linens & Event Rentals- 614.396.9612

Emily Kreindler- Sales@gyclinens.com
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at Little Bear Golf Club

Cheers!

Non-Alcoholic Package: $5/Person
Beer & Wine (Blush Package): $23/Person
Beer, Wine, & House Liquors (Bronze Package): $25/Person
Beer, Wine & Call Liquors (Silver Package): $30/Person
Beer, Wine & Premium Liquors (Gold Package): $38/Person
Beer, Wine & Ultra-Premium Liquors (Platinum Package): $45/Person
Signature Cocktail(s) & Mocktail(s): Pricing Varies on Drink(s) and Package Selected
Champagne Toast: $4/Person
Craft Beer Package: $5/Person Add on

*Bar packages include 1 Bar, 1 Bartender, Bar Mixers, Garnishes, and Cups
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The Wenbeck China & Flatware: $2/Person

Chiavari Chairs with Pad: $5/Chair
House Centerpiece Rental: $10/Table
House Candle Purchase: $6/Candle
Wedding Suite Beer Package: 6 Beers for $30
Wedding Suite Bubbly Package (includes Orange Juice and a bottle of Champagne): $20




